ST PETER’S
COLLEGE

SPORT PROGRAMME

Term 3, 2021

Sport | Sports Holiday Clinics| MIC Contact Details |

Sport MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Practice Practice
ATHLETICS 14:30-16:30 14:30-16:30
Practice Matches Practice Matches
BASKETBALL 14:30-16:30 14:30-16:30
Fixtures Practice
CHESS 14:30-16:00
Practice Matches Practice Matches
CRICKET 14:30-16:30 14:30-16:30
Practice
ESPORT 14:30-16:30
EQUESTRIAN As per arrangement
Matches Practice Practice Matches
FOOTBALL 14:30-16:30 14:30-16:30
Matches Practices
GOLF 14:30-18:30 14:30-16:30
Swimming RELAY GALAS Swimming
e (Fitness) 14:30 - 17:30 (Fitness)
06:00-07:00 06:00-07:00
Matches Team Practice Team Practice Matches
TENNIS (Girls) 14:30 - 16:30 14:30 - 16:30 (Boys)
Senior Girls & Boys | Junior Girls & Boys | Senior Girls & Boys Junior Girls & Boys
06:00-07:00 06:00-07:00 06:00-07:00 06:00 — 07:00
WAHOO WAHOO WAHOO WAHOO
Junior & Senior Junior & Senior Junior Girls & Boys | Senior Girls & Boys
Girls Boys 14:30-15:30 14:30-16:30
14:30-15:30 14:30-15:30 WAHOO WAHOO
WAHOO WAHOO
WATER POLO
U10 - U15 Club U10- U15 Club
18:15-19:45 19:00 - 20:00
WAHOO (Club) WAHOO (Club)
Senior Boys & Girls Senior Boys & Girls
Club (Extra option) Club (Extra option)
20:00 - 21:00 20:00 -21:00
WAHOO (Club) WAHOO (Club)

Believe It, Achieve It!




ST PETER’S COLLEGE

Sport Programme — Term 3, 2021

Sports Holiday WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY Sunday
.. 1%t Sept 2" Sept 3rd Sept 4th Sept 5th Sept
Clinics P P P P P
BASKETBALL 09:00 — 12:00 09:00 — 12:00 09:00 — 12:00
CRICKET 09:00 — 12:00 09:00 — 12:00 09:00 — 12:00
FOOTBALL 09:00 — 12:00 09:00 - 12:00 09:00 — 12:00
SWIMMING 08:00 — 09:30 08:00 — 09:30 08:00 — 09:30
TENNIS 08:00 — 10:30 08:00 — 10:30 08:00 — 10:30
First 30min is gym First 30min is gym First 30min is gym
JNR SNR INR
WATER POLO 09:00 — 11:00 09:00 — 11:00 09:00 — 11:00
SNR JNR SNR
10:30 - 12:30 10:30 - 12:30 10:30 - 12:30
MIC CONTACT DETAILS: Please contact the MIC of
the relevant area if you require further information.
Sport MiC Email
ATHLETICS | Mrs. N van Rooyen vanrooyenr@stpeterscollege.co.za
BASKETBALL | Ms. C van Schalkwyk vanschalkwykc@stpeterscollege.co.za
CHESS | Ms. V Walugembe kekanav@stpeterscollege.co.za
CRICKET | Mr. D Short shortd@stpeterscollege.co.za
ESPORT | Mr. C Nel nelc@stpeterscollege.co.za
EQUESTRIAN | Ms. J Delport jdelport@stpeters.co.za
FOOTBALL | Mr. R Hariram hariramr@stpeterscollege.co.za
GOLF | Mr. N Govender govendern@stpeterscollege.co.za
OPEN WATER SWIMMING | Ms. N Candy candyn@stpeterscollege.co.za
SWIMMING | Ms. A Homveld homvelda@stpeterscollege.co.za
TENNIS | Mrs. C Malan malanc@stpeterscollege.co.za
WATERPOLO | Mrs. C Whyte whytec@stpeterscollege.co.za

Believe It, Achieve It!
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